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This is a list of some of the United States-based companies that have exported products from the 

United States to the Republic of Cuba since December 2001.  Depending upon the company, 

products have included agricultural commodities, food products and healthcare products.  Some 

companies have exported once, some more than once.  The list is continually updated. 

 

NOTE: If there are companies not included in this list, please contact council@cubatrade.org with 

the name of the company and the product(s) that was exported.  Not donated product. 

 

 

Company Headquarters 
1.  Ag Link International Pennsylvania 

2.  AJC International  Georgia 

3.  American Foods Group Wisconsin 

4.  Archer Daniels Midland Company Illinois 

5.  Atlantic Wood Corporation Virginia 

6.  Blue Grass Cooperage (Brown-Forman)  Kentucky 

7.  Blue Ridge Lumber Virginia 

8.  Boston Agrex Massachusetts 

9.  Bowman Apple Products Virginia 

10.  Brown-Forman Corporation Kentucky 

11.  Bryan Foods (Sara Lee) Missouri 

12.  Bunge Latin America Florida 

13.  C.L. Henderson Produce North Carolina 

14.  Cargill Minnesota 

15.  Cellmark Paper Florida 

16.  Cherokee Trading Georgia 

17.  Cohen Produce Marketing Co. Pennsylvania 

18.  Colorado Boxed Beef Company Florida 

19.  Colorado Boxed Bean Company Florida 

20.  ConAgra Nebraska 

21.  CoStar Bean Marketing Michigan 

22.  Crown Orchards Virginia 

23.  Dairy America California 

24.  Dakota Growers Pasta North Dakota 

25.  Dean Specialty Foods Illinois 

26.  Dolphin Shipping & Trading Georgia 

27.  Dolphin Shipping and Trading Georgia 

28.  E.J. Gallo California 

29.  Earthwise Processors North Dakota 

30.  Eli Lilly and Company Indiana 

31.  Export Mid Atlantic Maryland 

32.  F.C. Stone (FGDI) Iowa 

33.  Florida Produce of Hillsborough County Florida 

34.  Food Concept Developers Illinois 

35.  Gerber Michigan 

36.  Glasgow Spray Dry Kentucky 

37.  Globex International  Georgia 

38.  Gold Kist Georgia 

39.  Grove Services Massachusetts 

40.  Harvey-Price Cotton Co. North Carolina 

41.  Intervision Foods New York 
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42.  J.P. Wright & Company Florida 

43.  John Deere Illinois 

44.  Kaehler’s Homedale Farms Minnesota 

45.  Kentucky Kentucky 

46.  Koch Foods Illinois 

47.  Koch Foods of Chattanooga Tennessee 

48.  Lanahan Lumber Co. Of Florida Florida 

49.  Liberty Growers New York 

50.  Louis Dreyfus Georgia 

51.  Marsh International Indiana 

52.  Masterfoods New Jersey 

53.  McIlhenny Louisiana 

54.  Mountaire Farms Arkansas 

55.  North Dakota State Mill & Elevator North Dakota 

56.  Northarvest Bean Growers North Dakota 

57.  Northern Fruit Company Washington 

58.  Pan American Grain Puerto Rico 

59.  Paulson Premium Seed North Dakota 

60.  PCS Sales Illinois 

61.  Pearl Merchandising and Distribution Florida 

62.  Perdue Grain and Oilseed Maryland 

63.  Peterson Farms Seed North Dakota 

64.  Pilgrim’s Pride Texas 

65.  Provisions International Florida 

66.  PS International North Carolina 

67.  Purity Products Florida 

68.  Radlo Foods Massachusetts 

69.  Raque Group Kentucky 

70.  RDO Foods North Dakota 

71.  Rice Fruit Company Pennsylvania 

72.  Riceland Foods Arkansas 

73.  Rimco Puerto Rico 

74.  Select Sires Ohio 

75.  Sellari Enterprises Massachusetts 

76.  Seneca Foods Corporation New York 

77.  Soufflet USA Minnesota 

78.  Splash Tropical Drinks Florida 

79.  State Mill and Elevator North Dakota 

80.  Sun International Produce Florida 

81.  Sunlight Foods Florida 

82.  Sun-Maid Growers California 

83.  Tate & Lyle Illinois 

84.  The American Italian Pasta Company Missouri 

85.  The Rice Company California 

86.  Tyson Foods Arkansas 

87.  Unity Seed Co North Dakota 

88.  US Food Florida 

89.  Wauregan Farms and Exports Minnesota 

90.  W.C. Dunn Import/Export Maryland 

91.  Wm. Wrigley Jr. Company Illinois 

92.  Worldwide Marketing Corporation Georgia 

93.  Yanez International Commodities Washington 

94.  Yellowstone Bean Montana 

95.  Zeigler Brothers Pennsylvania 

 

 

Headquarters Company 
1.  Pennsylvania Ag Link International 

2.  Georgia AJC International  

3.  Wisconsin American Foods Group 

4.  Illinois Archer Daniels Midland Company 



5.  Virginia Atlantic Wood Corporation 

6.  Kentucky Blue Grass Cooperage (Brown-Forman)  

7.  Virginia Blue Ridge Lumber 

8.  Massachusetts Boston Agrex 

9.  Virginia Bowman Apple Products 

10.  Kentucky Brown-Forman Corporation 

11.  Missouri Bryan Foods (Sara Lee) 

12.  Florida Bunge Latin America 

13.  North Carolina C.L. Henderson Produce 

14.  Minnesota Cargill 

15.  Florida Cellmark Paper 

16.  Georgia Cherokee Trading 

17.  Pennsylvania Cohen Produce Marketing Co. 

18.  Florida Colorado Boxed Beef Company 

19.  Florida Colorado Boxed Bean Company 

20.  Nebraska ConAgra 

21.  Michigan CoStar Bean Marketing 

22.  Virginia Crown Orchards 

23.  California Dairy America 

24.  North Dakota Dakota Growers Pasta 

25.  Illinois Dean Specialty Foods 

26.  Georgia Dolphin Shipping & Trading 

27.  Georgia Dolphin Shipping and Trading 

28.  California E.J. Gallo 

29.  North Dakota Earthwise Processors 

30.  Indiana Eli Lilly and Company 

31.  Maryland Export Mid Atlantic 

32.  Iowa F.C. Stone (FGDI) 

33.  Florida Florida Produce of Hillsborough County 

34.  Illinois Food Concept Developers 

35.  Michigan Gerber 

36.  Kentucky Glasgow Spray Dry 

37.  Georgia Globex International  

38.  Georgia Gold Kist 

39.  Massachusetts Grove Services 

40.  North Carolina Harvey-Price Cotton Co. 

41.  New York Intervision Foods 

42.  Florida J.P. Wright & Company 

43.  Illinois John Deere 

44.  Minnesota Kaehler’s Homedale Farms 

45.  Kentucky Kentucky 

46.  Illinois Koch Foods 

47.  Tennessee Koch Foods of Chattanooga 

48.  Florida Lanahan Lumber Co. Of Florida 

49.  New York Liberty Growers 

50.  Georgia Louis Dreyfus 

51.  Indiana Marsh International 

52.  New Jersey Masterfoods 

53.  Louisiana McIlhenny 

54.  Arkansas Mountaire Farms 

55.  North Dakota North Dakota State Mill & Elevator 

56.  North Dakota Northarvest Bean Growers 

57.  Washington Northern Fruit Company 

58.  Puerto Rico Pan American Grain 

59.  North Dakota Paulson Premium Seed 

60.  Illinois PCS Sales 

61.  Florida Pearl Merchandising and Distribution 

62.  Maryland Perdue Grain and Oilseed 

63.  North Dakota Peterson Farms Seed 

64.  Texas Pilgrim’s Pride 

65.  Florida Provisions International 

66.  North Carolina PS International 



67.  Florida Purity Products 

68.  Massachusetts Radlo Foods 

69.  Kentucky Raque Group 

70.  North Dakota RDO Foods 

71.  Pennsylvania Rice Fruit Company 

72.  Arkansas Riceland Foods 

73.  Puerto Rico Rimco 

74.  Ohio Select Sires 

75.  Massachusetts Sellari Enterprises 

76.  New York Seneca Foods Corporation 

77.  Minnesota Soufflet USA 

78.  Florida Splash Tropical Drinks 

79.  North Dakota State Mill and Elevator 

80.  Florida Sun International Produce 

81.  Florida Sunlight Foods 

82.  California Sun-Maid Growers 

83.  Illinois Tate & Lyle 

84.  Missouri The American Italian Pasta Company 

85.  California The Rice Company 

86.  Arkansas Tyson Foods 

87.  North Dakota Unity Seed Co 

88.  Florida US Food 

89.  Minnesota Wauregan Farms and Exports 

90.  Maryland W.C. Dunn Import/Export 

91.  Illinois Wm. Wrigley Jr. Company 

92.  Georgia Worldwide Marketing Corporation 

93.  Washington Yanez International Commodities 

94.  Montana Yellowstone Bean 

95.  Pennsylvania Zeigler Brothers 

 

 


